The special partner. Suzanne H.
Schumacher, has contributed to the common
stock of capital „f said" limited partnership,
the same to remain a part thereof until the
expiration of the term of said limited part
nership as hereby renewed and continued, the
sum of forty-five thousand dollars ($45,000) In
cash. •

SIXTH: The time for which said limited
partnership Is to be renewed and continued Is

• for one year U. begin on the first day of Feb-
1

ruary, 1907. and to end on the first day of
February. 1308.
Dated January 3Cfh, '1907.

FREDERICK D.

[...]

The special part- J
ner John Lambert has contributed to the com
mon stock of capital of said limited partnership,
the same to remain & part thereof until the ex
piration of the term of said limited partnership .
as hereby renewed and continued, the sum of i
One hundred and fifty thousand dollars ($150,000)
in cash. The special partner Frank E. Drake

'

has contributed to the common stock of capital •

of said limited partnership, the same to remain
'

a part thereof until the expiration of the term
of said limited partnership as „ hereby renewed
and conthiued, the sura of One hundred thousand